Temperature & Humidity / Flow Measuring Specialist
‧Industrial sensor comes with high or low dew point and high accuracy
    and long-term stability. Acid alkali resistant
‧Capable of temperature compensation and linear adjustment. Factory test report.
‧Multifunction physical quantities ─ temperature & humidity/dew point/
    frost point/wet-bulb temp./vapor pressure/mixture ratio/absolute humidity/

YY
(1)
Ordering Guide
code codeScale2 (physical quantity) code
4-20mA
0~20mA
0~10V
0~5V
0~1V
RS-485
Output 2 (Analogue)
1
2
6
7
8
9(2)
Temperature & Humidity / Flow Measuring Specialist
EYC THS80X Series ─ P7/7
VERSION : 2016/07/01
SCADA
HMI transmitter PLC
USB
CR-8001
USB to RS-485 Converter
USB to Isolated RS-485 Application
※ Device
 1. PC
 2. RS-485 to USB Converter
 3. power supply
 4. UI software
※  option converter: CR-8001
※ EYC free programmable software